
3ª Etapa CMOrSM 2021
29 BIB / 4 B Log 18.9.2021

Natura Clube de Orientação

Kevin Oliveira Madrid
29 BIB
Percurso : H Militar
Distancia : 2500m (Desnivel 15m)
Tempo : 0:13:47 (5'31"/km)

2/10 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Felipe Viana Pereira 0:12:57
3. Gustavo Vargas Kluge 0:16:38

1. 67 00:01:22 139m 9'50"/km
2. 50 00:00:33 00:01:55 65m 8'28"/km
3. 65 00:00:38 00:02:33 123m 5'09"/km
4. 45 00:00:29 00:03:02 87m 5'33"/km
5. 39 00:01:02 00:04:04 155m 6'40"/km
6. 35 00:00:48 00:04:52 132m 6'04"/km
7. 34 00:00:39 00:05:31 130m 5'00"/km
8. 57 00:00:38 00:06:09 110m 5'45"/km
9. 32 00:00:31 00:06:40 102m 5'04"/km

10. 63 00:00:20 00:07:00 64m 5'12"/km
11. 31 00:00:34 00:07:34 93m 6'06"/km
12. 60 00:01:17 00:08:51 276m 4'39"/km
13. 54 00:01:07 00:09:58 202m 5'32"/km
14. 52 00:00:38 00:10:36 127m 4'59"/km
15. 53 00:00:48 00:11:24 140m 5'43"/km
16. 56 00:00:58 00:12:22 161m 6'00"/km
17. 73 00:00:58 00:13:20 193m 5'01"/km
18. 999 00:00:27 00:13:47 101m 4'27"/km
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